



NATALIA KAPCHUK

Education

2018 - The Chelsea College of Arts, London, UK

2017 - Central Saint Martins College of Art and Design, London, UK

2006 - Ural State University, B.A., International Relations, Yekaterinburg, Russia

Solo Exhibitions and Art Projects

2022 – The Lost Planet (digital exhibition), Barcelona International Art Fair, Museu Marítim de Barcelona, Barcelona, Spain

2022 - The Lost Planet, Château de Crémat, Nice, France

2022 - The Lost Planet, India Art Fair, NSIC Exhibition Ground, South Asia, New Delhi

2022 - The Lost Planet, CICA Museum, Gyeonggi-do, South Korea

2022 - The Lost Planet, Expo 2020 Dubai for Antigua and Barbuda Pavilion, Dubai, UAE

2021 – The Lost Planet, Unit X, London, UK

Upcoming Solo Exhibitions and Art Projects

2023 – The Lost Planet (video installation), Trophée d'Auguste, Turbie, France

2023 - The Lost Planet, Me Dubai Gallery Space, Dubai, UAE

Selected Group Exhibitions

2022 - Armenia Art Fair, Yerevan Expo Center, Yerevan, Armenia

2021 - Submergence: Going Below the Surface with Orca and Salmon, Jack Straw Cultural Center, Seattle, USA

2019 – London Contemporary, The Line Gallery, London, UK

2019 - Consciousness, Anima Mundi International Art Festival, Venice, Italy

Awards

2022 – Excellence Certificate and Honor Medal for "Outstanding Achievement and Awareness Contribution for the World Environment", Parliamentary Society of Arts, Fashion and Sports Award, London (UK)

2020 – 'Outstanding contribution to international art and culture', Uwill Award, London (UK)

2019 – International Michelangelo Art Prize, Rome (Italy)

Digital Projects

2021 - The Lost Planet (video installation), W1 Curates, 161-167 Oxford Street, London, United Kingdom

2021 - The Lost Planet (digital exhibition), Emerging Scene Art Prize, Dubai and Abu Dhabi (UAE)

Active Member of the following Organizations

Good will ambassador of Better World Fund, joined 2018 Ambassador of the Parliamentary Society of Arts, Fashion and Sport (UK), joined 2019 The Ocean Cleanup, joined 2019 Born Free Foundation, joined 2020

Official website: www.kapchukart.com

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/kapchukart/ Commissions & Collaborations: Info@fprburo.com